

| 2020-2021<br>Facility Janitorial<br>Services           | Best Quality Cleaning |                    | Eco Clean Maintenance, Inc. |                    | Bravo Services, Inc. |                    | Multisystem Management Company |                    | Emeric Facility Services |                    | Perfect Cleaning Facility |                    |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|
|  | COST PER MONTH        | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH              | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH       | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH                 | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH           | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH            | TOTAL COST         |
| <b>CARY VILLAGE HALL</b>                               |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$725.00                    | \$8,700.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$450.00                       | \$5,400.00         | \$725.00                 | \$8,700.00         | \$725.00                  | \$8,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$174.00                       | \$2,088.00         | \$40.00                  | \$480.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$950.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$180.00           |                          | \$725.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY POLICE DEPT</b>                                |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$475.00              | \$5,700.00         | \$680.00                    | \$8,160.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$450.00                       | \$5,400.00         | \$700.00                 | \$8,400.00         | \$650.00                  | \$7,800.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$174.00                       | \$2,088.00         | \$40.00                  | \$480.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,100.00         |                             | \$730.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$400.00           |                          | \$825.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY</b>                      |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$495.00              | \$5,940.00         | \$460.00                    | \$5,520.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$250.00                       | \$3,000.00         | \$475.00                 | \$5,700.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$275.00              | \$3,300.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$166.00                       | \$1,992.00         | \$25.00                  | \$300.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,200.00         |                             | \$350.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$100.00           |                          | \$350.00           |                           | \$425.00           |
| <b>CARY METRA STATION</b>                              |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$175.00              | \$2,100.00         | \$390.00                    | \$4,680.00         | \$400.00             | \$4,800.00         | \$50.00                        | \$600.00           | \$400.00                 | \$4,800.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$100.00              | \$1,200.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$15.00                        | \$180.00           | \$25.00                  | \$300.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$475.00           |                             | \$250.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$50.00            |                          | \$300.00           |                           | \$350.00           |
| <b>MCHENRY PUBLIC WORKS</b>                            |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$325.00              | \$3,900.00         | \$475.00                    | \$5,700.00         | \$400.00             | \$4,800.00         | \$150.00                       | \$1,800.00         | \$234.00                 | \$2,808.00         | \$160.00                  | \$1,920.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$25.00               | \$300.00           | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$100.00                       | \$1,200.00         | \$25.00                  | \$300.00           | \$10.00                   | \$120.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$350.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$50.00            |                          | \$300.00           |                           | \$40.00            |
| <b>BARRINGTON HILLS VILLAGE HALL/POLICE DEPARTMENT</b> |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$650.00              | \$7,800.00         | \$825.00                    | \$9,900.00         | \$1,100.00           | \$13,200.00        | \$500.00                       | \$6,000.00         | \$800.00                 | \$9,600.00         | \$850.00                  | \$10,200.00        |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$150.00              | \$1,800.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$300.00                       | \$3,600.00         | \$50.00                  | \$600.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,400.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$350.00           |                          | \$825.00           |                           | \$800.00           |
| <b>TOTAL</b>   |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| <b>CARY, MCHENRY, BARRINGTON</b>                       |                       | <b>\$52,515.00</b> |                             | <b>\$47,680.00</b> |                      | <b>\$40,800.00</b> |                                | <b>\$34,478.00</b> |                          | <b>\$45,793.00</b> |                           | <b>\$45,805.00</b> |
| <b>CARY ONLY</b>                                       |                       | <b>\$36,965.00</b> |                             | <b>\$30,220.00</b> |                      | <b>\$22,800.00</b> |                                | <b>\$21,478.00</b> |                          | <b>\$31,360.00</b> |                           | <b>\$32,245.00</b> |
| <b>MCHENRY ONLY</b>                                    |                       | <b>\$4,550.00</b>  |                             | <b>\$6,630.00</b>  |                      | <b>\$4,800.00</b>  |                                | <b>\$3,050.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$3,408.00</b>  |                           | <b>\$2,080.00</b>  |
| <b>BARRINGTON</b>                                      |                       | <b>\$11,000.00</b> |                             | <b>\$10,830.00</b> |                      | <b>\$13,200.00</b> |                                | <b>\$9,950.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$11,025.00</b> |                           | <b>\$11,480.00</b> |

| 2021-2022<br>Facility Janitorial<br>Services           | Best Quality Cleaning |                    | Eco Clean Maintenance, Inc. |                    | Bravo Services, Inc. |                    | Multisystem Management Company |                    | Emeric Facility Services |                    | Perfect Cleaning Facility |                    |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|
|  | COST PER MONTH        | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH              | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH       | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH                 | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH           | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH            | TOTAL COST         |
| <b>CARY VILLAGE HALL</b>                               |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$755.00                    | \$9,060.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$450.00                       | \$5,400.00         | \$750.00                 | \$9,000.00         | \$735.00                  | \$8,820.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$174.00                       | \$2,088.00         | \$45.00                  | \$540.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$950.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$180.00           |                          | \$735.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY POLICE DEPT</b>                                |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$475.00              | \$5,700.00         | \$710.00                    | \$8,520.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$450.00                       | \$5,400.00         | \$725.00                 | \$8,700.00         | \$660.00                  | \$7,920.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$174.00                       | \$2,088.00         | \$45.00                  | \$540.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,200.00         |                             | \$730.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$400.00           |                          | \$835.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY</b>                      |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$525.00              | \$6,300.00         | \$490.00                    | \$5,880.00         | \$500.00             | \$6,000.00         | \$250.00                       | \$3,000.00         | \$500.00                 | \$6,000.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$300.00              | \$3,600.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$166.00                       | \$1,992.00         | \$30.00                  | \$360.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,400.00         |                             | \$350.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$100.00           |                          | \$365.00           |                           | \$425.00           |
| <b>CARY METRA STATION</b>                              |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$200.00              | \$2,400.00         | \$420.00                    | \$5,040.00         | \$400.00             | \$4,800.00         | \$50.00                        | \$600.00           | \$425.00                 | \$5,100.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$125.00              | \$1,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$15.00                        | \$180.00           | \$30.00                  | \$360.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$475.00           |                             | \$250.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$50.00            |                          | \$310.00           |                           | \$350.00           |
| <b>MCHENRY PUBLIC WORKS</b>                            |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$325.00              | \$3,900.00         | \$500.00                    | \$6,000.00         | \$400.00             | \$4,800.00         | \$150.00                       | \$1,800.00         | \$250.00                 | \$3,000.00         | \$160.00                  | \$1,920.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$45.00               | \$540.00           | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$100.00                       | \$1,200.00         | \$30.00                  | \$360.00           | \$10.00                   | \$120.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$400.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$50.00            |                          | \$310.00           |                           | \$40.00            |
| <b>BARRINGTON HILLS VILLAGE HALL/POLICE DEPARTMENT</b> |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$675.00              | \$8,100.00         | \$850.00                    | \$10,200.00        | \$1,100.00           | \$13,200.00        | \$500.00                       | \$6,000.00         | \$825.00                 | \$9,900.00         | \$850.00                  | \$10,200.00        |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$175.00              | \$2,100.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$300.00                       | \$3,600.00         | \$55.00                  | \$660.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,450.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$350.00           |                          | \$850.00           |                           | \$800.00           |
| <b>TOTAL</b>   |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| <b>CARY, MCHENRY, BARRINGTON</b>                       |                       | <b>\$55,015.00</b> |                             | <b>\$49,720.00</b> |                      | <b>\$40,800.00</b> |                                | <b>\$34,478.00</b> |                          | <b>\$47,925.00</b> |                           | <b>\$46,045.00</b> |
| <b>CARY ONLY</b>                                       |                       | <b>\$38,525.00</b> |                             | <b>\$31,660.00</b> |                      | <b>\$22,800.00</b> |                                | <b>\$21,478.00</b> |                          | <b>\$32,845.00</b> |                           | <b>\$32,485.00</b> |
| <b>MCHENRY ONLY</b>                                    |                       | <b>\$4,840.00</b>  |                             | <b>\$6,930.00</b>  |                      | <b>\$4,800.00</b>  |                                | <b>\$3,050.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$3,670.00</b>  |                           | <b>\$2,080.00</b>  |
| <b>BARRINGTON</b>                                      |                       | <b>\$11,650.00</b> |                             | <b>\$11,130.00</b> |                      | <b>\$13,200.00</b> |                                | <b>\$9,950.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$11,410.00</b> |                           | <b>\$11,480.00</b> |

| 2022-2023<br>Facility Janitorial<br>Services           | Best Quality Cleaning |                    | Eco Clean Maintenance, Inc. |                    | Bravo Services, Inc. |                    | Multisystem Management Company |                    | Emeric Facility Services |                    | Perfect Cleaning Facility |                    |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|
|  | COST PER MONTH        | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH              | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH       | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH                 | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH           | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH            | TOTAL COST         |
| <b>CARY VILLAGE HALL</b>                               |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$785.00                    | \$9,420.00         | \$550.00             | \$6,600.00         | \$470.00                       | \$5,640.00         | \$775.00                 | \$9,300.00         | \$745.00                  | \$8,940.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$185.00                       | \$2,220.00         | \$50.00                  | \$600.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,050.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$220.00           |                          | \$740.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY POLICE DEPT</b>                                |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$745.00                    | \$8,940.00         | \$550.00             | \$6,600.00         | \$470.00                       | \$5,640.00         | \$750.00                 | \$9,000.00         | \$680.00                  | \$8,160.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$400.00              | \$4,800.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$185.00                       | \$2,220.00         | \$50.00                  | \$600.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,300.00         |                             | \$730.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$430.00           |                          | \$845.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY</b>                      |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$550.00              | \$6,600.00         | \$520.00                    | \$6,240.00         | \$550.00             | \$6,600.00         | \$270.00                       | \$3,240.00         | \$525.00                 | \$6,300.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$325.00              | \$3,900.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$180.00                       | \$2,160.00         | \$35.00                  | \$420.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,600.00         |                             | \$350.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$140.00           |                          | \$375.00           |                           | \$425.00           |
| <b>CARY METRA STATION</b>                              |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$225.00              | \$2,700.00         | \$450.00                    | \$5,400.00         | \$450.00             | \$5,400.00         | \$55.00                        | \$660.00           | \$450.00                 | \$5,400.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$150.00              | \$1,800.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$20.00                        | \$240.00           | \$35.00                  | \$420.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$525.00           |                             | \$250.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$90.00            |                          | \$320.00           |                           | \$350.00           |
| <b>MCHENRY PUBLIC WORKS</b>                            |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$350.00              | \$4,200.00         | \$525.00                    | \$6,300.00         | \$450.00             | \$5,400.00         | \$170.00                       | \$2,040.00         | \$275.00                 | \$3,300.00         | \$160.00                  | \$1,920.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$50.00               | \$600.00           | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$120.00                       | \$1,440.00         | \$35.00                  | \$420.00           | \$10.00                   | \$120.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$425.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$90.00            |                          | \$320.00           |                           | \$40.00            |
| <b>BARRINGTON HILLS VILLAGE HALL/POLICE DEPARTMENT</b> |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$700.00              | \$8,400.00         | \$875.00                    | \$10,500.00        | \$1,150.00           | \$13,800.00        | \$520.00                       | \$6,240.00         | \$850.00                 | \$10,200.00        | \$850.00                  | \$10,200.00        |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$200.00              | \$2,400.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$320.00                       | \$3,840.00         | \$60.00                  | \$720.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,500.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$390.00           |                          | \$0.00             |                           | \$800.00           |
| <b>TOTAL</b>   |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| <b>CARY, MCHENRY, BARRINGTON</b>                       |                       | <b>\$58,300.00</b> |                             | <b>\$51,820.00</b> |                      | <b>\$44,400.00</b> |                                | <b>\$36,940.00</b> |                          | <b>\$49,280.00</b> |                           | <b>\$46,405.00</b> |
| <b>CARY ONLY</b>                                       |                       | <b>\$40,775.00</b> |                             | <b>\$33,160.00</b> |                      | <b>\$25,200.00</b> |                                | <b>\$22,900.00</b> |                          | <b>\$34,320.00</b> |                           | <b>\$32,845.00</b> |
| <b>MCHENRY ONLY</b>                                    |                       | <b>\$5,225.00</b>  |                             | <b>\$7,230.00</b>  |                      | <b>\$5,400.00</b>  |                                | <b>\$3,570.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$4,040.00</b>  |                           | <b>\$2,080.00</b>  |
| <b>BARRINGTON</b>                                      |                       | <b>\$12,300.00</b> |                             | <b>\$11,430.00</b> |                      | <b>\$13,800.00</b> |                                | <b>\$10,470.00</b> |                          | <b>\$10,920.00</b> |                           | <b>\$11,480.00</b> |

| 2023-2024<br>Facility Janitorial<br>Services           | Best Quality Cleaning |                    | Eco Clean Maintenance, Inc. |                    | Bravo Services, Inc. |                    | Multisystem Management Company |                    | Emeric Facility Services |                    | Perfect Cleaning Facility |                    |
|--|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|
|  | COST PER MONTH        | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH              | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH       | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH                 | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH           | TOTAL COST         | COST PER MONTH            | TOTAL COST         |
| <b>CARY VILLAGE HALL</b>                               |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$785.00                    | \$9,420.00         | \$575.00             | \$6,900.00         | \$470.00                       | \$5,640.00         | \$800.00                 | \$9,600.00         | \$755.00                  | \$9,060.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$375.00              | \$4,500.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$185.00                       | \$2,220.00         | \$55.00                  | \$660.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,200.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$220.00           |                          | \$745.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY POLICE DEPT</b>                                |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$500.00              | \$6,000.00         | \$765.00                    | \$9,180.00         | \$575.00             | \$6,900.00         | \$470.00                       | \$5,640.00         | \$775.00                 | \$9,300.00         | \$690.00                  | \$8,280.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$400.00              | \$4,800.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$185.00                       | \$2,220.00         | \$55.00                  | \$660.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,400.00         |                             | \$730.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$430.00           |                          | \$855.00           |                           | \$825.00           |
| <b>CARY PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY</b>                      |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$575.00              | \$6,900.00         | \$540.00                    | \$6,480.00         | \$575.00             | \$6,900.00         | \$270.00                       | \$3,240.00         | \$550.00                 | \$6,600.00         | \$495.00                  | \$5,940.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$350.00              | \$4,200.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$180.00                       | \$2,160.00         | \$40.00                  | \$480.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,800.00         |                             | \$350.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$140.00           |                          | \$385.00           |                           | \$425.00           |
| <b>CARY METRA STATION</b>                              |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$250.00              | \$3,000.00         | \$470.00                    | \$5,640.00         | \$475.00             | \$5,700.00         | \$55.00                        | \$660.00           | \$475.00                 | \$5,700.00         | \$475.00                  | \$5,700.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$150.00              | \$1,800.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$20.00                        | \$240.00           | \$40.00                  | \$480.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$525.00           |                             | \$250.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$90.00            |                          | \$330.00           |                           | \$350.00           |
| <b>MCHENRY PUBLIC WORKS</b>                            |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$350.00              | \$4,200.00         | \$545.00                    | \$6,540.00         | \$475.00             | \$5,700.00         | \$170.00                       | \$2,040.00         | \$300.00                 | \$3,600.00         | \$160.00                  | \$1,920.00         |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$60.00               | \$720.00           | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$120.00                       | \$1,440.00         | \$40.00                  | \$480.00           | \$10.00                   | \$120.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$450.00           |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$90.00            |                          | \$330.00           |                           | \$40.00            |
| <b>BARRINGTON HILLS VILLAGE HALL/POLICE DEPARTMENT</b> |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| General Services                                       | \$725.00              | \$8,700.00         | \$900.00                    | \$10,800.00        | \$1,200.00           | \$14,400.00        | \$520.00                       | \$6,240.00         | \$875.00                 | \$10,500.00        | \$850.00                  | \$10,200.00        |
| Other Cleaning Services                                | \$225.00              | \$2,700.00         | \$25.00                     | \$300.00           | \$0.00               | \$0.00             | \$320.00                       | \$3,840.00         | \$65.00                  | \$780.00           | \$40.00                   | \$480.00           |
| Periodic Services                                      |                       | \$1,550.00         |                             | \$630.00           |                      | \$0.00             |                                | \$390.00           |                          | \$875.00           |                           | \$800.00           |
| <b>TOTAL</b>   |                       |                    |                             |                    |                      |                    |                                |                    |                          |                    |                           |                    |
| <b>CARY, MCHENRY, BARRINGTON</b>                       |                       | <b>\$60,445.00</b> |                             | <b>\$53,080.00</b> |                      | <b>\$46,500.00</b> |                                | <b>\$36,940.00</b> |                          | <b>\$52,360.00</b> |                           | <b>\$46,885.00</b> |
| <b>CARY ONLY</b>                                       |                       | <b>\$42,125.00</b> |                             | <b>\$33,880.00</b> |                      | <b>\$26,400.00</b> |                                | <b>\$22,900.00</b> |                          | <b>\$35,795.00</b> |                           | <b>\$33,325.00</b> |
| <b>MCHENRY ONLY</b>                                    |                       | <b>\$5,370.00</b>  |                             | <b>\$7,470.00</b>  |                      | <b>\$5,700.00</b>  |                                | <b>\$3,570.00</b>  |                          | <b>\$4,410.00</b>  |                           | <b>\$2,080.00</b>  |
| <b>BARRINGTON</b>                                      |                       | <b>\$12,950.00</b> |                             | <b>\$11,730.00</b> |                      | <b>\$14,400.00</b> |                                | <b>\$10,470.00</b> |                          | <b>\$12,155.00</b> |                           | <b>\$11,480.00</b> |

\$5.00

| TOTAL 4 YEAR BID          | Best Quality Cleaning | Eco Clean Maintenance, Inc. | Bravo Services, Inc. | Multisystem Management Company | Emeric Facility Services | Perfect Cleaning Facility |
|---------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|
| <b>ALL MUNICIPALITIES</b> | <b>\$226,275.00</b>   | <b>\$202,300.00</b>         | <b>\$172,500.00</b>  | <b>\$142,836.00</b>            | <b>\$195,358.00</b>      | <b>\$185,140.00</b>       |
| <b>CARY ONLY</b>          | <b>\$158,390.00</b>   | <b>\$128,920.00</b>         | <b>\$97,200.00</b>   | <b>\$88,756.00</b>             | <b>\$134,320.00</b>      | <b>\$130,900.00</b>       |
| <b>MCHENRY ONLY</b>       | <b>\$19,985.00</b>    | <b>\$28,260.00</b>          | <b>\$20,700.00</b>   | <b>\$13,240.00</b>             | <b>\$15,528.00</b>       | <b>\$8,320.00</b>         |
| <b>BARRINGTON ONLY</b>    | <b>\$47,900.00</b>    | <b>\$45,120.00</b>          | <b>\$54,600.00</b>   | <b>\$40,840.00</b>             | <b>\$45,510.00</b>       | <b>\$45,920.00</b>        |